Luftpistole

Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.99]

Offen [99]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft

Start-Nr. Schitze

SGem Ohligs |

0001 Bessert, Heike
0002 Hoppe, Christoph
0003 Schneitler, Caecilia
TV Wermelskirchen |

0018 Zajons, Inga

0019 Weber, Tobias
0020 Zal3, Markus

TV Wermelskirchen Il

0021 Neuhaus, Monika
0022 Eisenhuth, Magnus
0023 Rademacher, Danny
PSV Wuppertal

0007 Dumnick, Hartmut
0008 Knoopen, Bernd
0024 Faulstich, Merci

Koblenzer SG

0012 Ruhl, Udo
0013 Ruhl, Alexander
0014 Paghis, Nathalia

362
373
353

369
354
344

353
368
342

346
352
355

366
324
350

Gesamt

1.088

1.067

1.063

1.053

1.040
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